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SHIRTS PULLOVERS, JACKETS, AND BLAZERS 

 
Boys Short Sleeve Shirt (White) 
Junior: 6-30 
Senior: 14-32 
 
Boys Long Sleeve Shirt (White) 
Junior: 6-24 
 
Girls Short Sleeve Blouse (White) 
Junior: 2-20 
Senior: 4-26 
 
Girls Long Sleeve Blouse (White) 
Junior: 4-20 
 

 
$32.95 
 
 
 
$35.50 
 
 
$40.00 
 
 
 
$41.50 

 
Boys and Girls Pullover (Black or Red) 
70-80cm 
85-95cm 
100-110cm 
115-125cm 
 
Soft Shell Jacket (Charcoal) 
Junior: 10-12, 12-14 
Senior Boys: S-3XL 
Senior Girls: 8-18 
 
Boys Blazer (Black) 
78-80cm 
83-95cm 
100-120cm 
 
Girls Blazer (Black, Collarless) 
78-120cm 
 

 
 
$87.95 
$101.00 
$108.00 
$113.00 
 
$99.50 
 
 
 
 
 
$195.00 
$200.00 
$205.50 
 
$195.00 

TROUSERS, SHORTS, AND SKIRTS 

 
Boys and Girls Trouser (Charcoal) 
Melange: 58-137cm  
Tailored: 4-28 
 
Boys and Girls Short (Charcoal) 
Melange: 62-122cm  
Tailored: 4-22 
 
Girls Skirt (Red/Black/Grey/White) 
2-24  
 

 
 
$59.95 
$66.00 
 
 
$52.50 
$54.50 
 
$66.75 

BAGS, TIES, AND ACCESSORIES 

 
Backpack (Black) 
UnopakL 
AiropaL 
 
Sports Backsack (Red) 
 
Hat (Black/Red) 
 
Scarf (Red) 
 
Tie (Black/Red or Black) 
 
Ankle Socks (White) 
Boys Straight: 13-3, 2-8, 7-11, 11-14 
Girls Turnover: 13-3, 2-8, 7-11 
 
Girls Microfibre 70 D Tights (Black) 
10-12, Small, Average, Tall, XTall 
 
Belt (Black Leather) 
60-120cm 
 

 
 
$58.95 
$82.95 
 
$15.00 
 
$17.50 
 
$14.95 
 
$24.50 
 
$16.95 
 
 
 
$13.50 
 
 
$18.00 

SPORTS UNIFORM 

 
Polo Shirt (Red/Black) 
8-16, S-5XL 
 
Sports Short (Black/Red) 
8-16, S-5XL 
 
Track Jacket (Black/Red) 
8-16, S-3XL 
 
Track Pants (Black/Red) 
8-16, S-3XL 
 

 
$42.50 
 
 
$36.50 
 
 
$88.95 
 
 
$66.50 

 


