

UNIFORM PRICELIST 2023

SHIRTS		PULLOVERS, JACKETS, AND BLAZERS	
Boys Short Sleeve Shirt (White)	\$32.95	Boys and Girls Pullover (Black or Red)	
Junior: 6-30	,	70-80cm	\$87.95
Senior: 14-32		85-95cm	\$101.00
		100-110cm	\$108.00
Boys Long Sleeve Shirt (White)	\$35.50	115-125cm	\$113.00
Junior: 6-24	Ş55.50		Ş115.00
301101. 0-24		Soft Shall lacket (Chargeal)	\$99.50
Circle Chartt Classics Plasses (\\//bits)	\$40.00	Soft Shell Jacket (Charcoal)	\$99.50
Girls Short Sleeve Blouse (White)	\$40.00	Junior: 10-12, 12-14	
Junior: 2-20		Senior Boys: S-3XL	
Senior: 4-26		Senior Girls: 8-18	
Girls Long Sleeve Blouse (White)	\$41.50	Boys Blazer (Black)	
Junior: 4-20		78-80cm	\$195.00
		83-95cm	\$200.00
TROUSERS, SHORTS, AND SKIRTS	•	100-120cm	\$205.50
Boys and Girls Trouser (Charcoal)		Girls Blazer (Black, Collarless)	\$195.00
Melange: 58-137cm	\$59.95	78-120cm	
Tailored: 4-28	\$66.00		
	,	BAGS, TIES, AND ACCESSORIES	
Boys and Girls Short (Charcoal)			
Melange: 62-122cm	\$52.50	Backpack (Black)	
Tailored: 4-22	\$54.50	UnopakL	\$58.95
		AiropaL	\$82.95
Girls Skirt (Red/Black/Grey/White)	\$66.75		
2-24		Sports Backsack (Red)	\$15.00
SPORTS UNIFORM		Hat (Black/Red)	\$17.50
Polo Shirt (Red/Black)	\$42.50	Scarf (Red)	\$14.95
8-16, S-5XL		Tie (Black/Red or Black)	\$24.50
Sports Short (Plack/Pad)	626 ED		
Sports Short (Black/Red)	\$36.50	Ankle Socks (White)	\$16.95
8-16, S-5XL		Boys Straight: 13-3, 2-8, 7-11, 11-14	Υ <u>τ</u> 0.95
	400.55		
Track Jacket (Black/Red)	\$88.95	Girls Turnover: 13-3, 2-8, 7-11	
8-16, S-3XL			642 50
		Girls Microfibre 70 D Tights (Black)	\$13.50
Track Pants (Black/Red)	\$66.50	10-12, Small, Average, Tall, XTall	
8-16, S-3XL			4
		Belt (Black Leather)	\$18.00
		60-120cm	